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IATC Senior All-Star Girls 5K Cross Country Meet . ......... Open............. Boys
Event: Girls 5K
Date: Saturday, November 03, 2012
Location: DMACC Campus, Ankeny, A
Weather: Sunny & Light Breeze 52°
Results By: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing
Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Time Ave Time
— I Spread
1 Northeast 4 6 8 11 12 13 15 41 18:57 0:48
2 Southeast 1 3 9 10 19 21 22 42 18:58 2:05
3 Northwest 2 5 16 17 18 24 25 58 19:29 1:47
4 Southwest 7 14 20 23 26 27 28 90 20:02 2:06
Incomplete Teams:
Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm
1 j  Courtney Bmﬁis’gsR’ lowa City Southeast 18:11.52 5:51M
2 2 Bailey Eppard, SR, Johnston Northwest 18:20.99 5:54/M
3 3 Mol Leveﬂxlg’esstR’ lowa City Southeast 18:27.46 5:56/M
4 4 Kelsey Kirchoff, SR, Denver Northeast 18:41.12 6:00/M
5 5 Jessica Feldman, SR, Harlan Northwest 18:43.100 6:01/M
6 6 Brianna King, SR, Cedar Falls Northeast 18:46.65 6:02/M
7 7 Jordyn Sindt, SR, Griswold Southwest 18:48.06 6:03/M
8 8 Katie Wampole, SR, CR. Northeast 18:48.28 6:03/M
Kennedy
9 g  PombicSilverman, SR, lowa Southeast 18:55.29 6:05/M
City West
10 19 ChandraSmith, SR, Bloomfield Southeast 19:03.38 6:08/M
Davis County
11 11 Mariah Kauder, SR, Cascade Northeast 19:04.12 6:08/M
12 12 Michelle Zikes, SR, C.R. Northeast 19:29.95 6:16/M
Jefferson
13 13 Kendra Nolan, SR, Starmont Northeast 19:40.37 6:19/M
14 14 Alex Larsen, SR, Tri-Center Southwest 19:45.69 6:21/M
15 j5  Andrea Arthofer, SR, Dubuque Northeast 19:53.14 6:24/M
Senior
16 Lauren Sharp, SR, Dike-New Northeast 19:54.47 6:24/M
Hartford
Angela Hoogland, SR, ) )
17 Springville-Central City Northeast 19:59.40 6:26/M
18 Tara Mittelberg, SR, C.R. Northeast 19:59.60 6:26/M

Kennedy
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Jessica Rodman, SR, C.R.
Kennedy
Jaclyn Rittgers, SR, Prairie
Valley

Samantha Bandstra, SR, Unity
Christian

Emily Franks, SR, Northeast
Breezy Weaver, SR, Missouri
Valley
Annie Schaeckenbach, SR, Iowa
City West
20 Allison Young, SR, Griswold
21 Jessica Lamb, SR, Fairfield

Beth Heims, SR, C.R. Prairie

Brooke Jones, SR, Waterloo
West
22 Ella Feldman, SR, Lone Tree
73 Mariah Johnson, SR,
Shenandoah-Essex
Alyssa Stickfort, SR, Fort
Madison

Maddie Rainey, SR,
Kelsey Kupka, SR, South Tama
24 Daisy Cerna, SR, Perry
25 Marissa Marek, SR, Lemars

Sarah Manders, SR, C.R.
Kennedy

Paige Yi, SR, Algona
Gillian Feller, SR, Charles City

Makenna Fischer, SR, Southeast
Polk

Mekenzie Coppage, SR, Fort
Madison

Therese Frels, SR, Guthrie
Center

Chezlie Johnson, SR, Grinnell

Regan Glandorf, SR,
Williamsburg

Rebekah Shindelar, SR, Turkey
Valley

Randi-Kate Canoy, SR, Decorah

Heidi Tuttle, SR, Dallas Center-
Grimes

26 Courtney Long, SR, Urbandale

Dru Beach, SR, Harlan

Natalie Potts, SR, Southeast
Polk

27 Emily Wignall, SR, Creston

16

17

18

19

http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2012/AllStarMeet2012/IATC%20Se...

Northeast
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Southwest
Southeast
Northeast

Northeast
Southeast

Southwest

Southeast

Northeast
Northeast
Northwest
Northwest

Northeast

Northwest
Northeast

Southeast

Southeast

Northwest
Northeast

Southeast

Northeast
Northeast
Northwest

Southwest
Northwest

Southeast

Southwest

19:59.100

20:06.90

20:07.80
20:08.08
20:08.92

20:16.58

20:17.36
20:19.34
20:20.11

20:20.98
20:23.30
20:26.34

20:27.66

20:27.92
20:32.57
20:33.30
20:34.38

20:36.45

20:37.98
20:37.00

20:38.22

20:43.45

20:44.58
20:46.77
20:50.37

20:53.60
20:54.38
20:54.45

20:55.05
20:56.17

20:58.56
21:12.38

6:26/M

6:28/M

6:28/M
6:28/M
6:29/M

6:31/M

6:31/M
6:32/M
6:32/M

6:32/M
6:33/M
6:34/M

6:35/M

6:35/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:37/M

6:37/M

6:38/M
6:38/M

6:38/M

6:40/M

6:40/M
6:41/M
6:42/M

6:43/M
6:43/M
6:43/M

6:43/M
6:44/M

6:45/M
6:49/M
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Place 1

Place

11
12
13
15

Kelsey Feldman, SR, North
Fayette

Natalie Jacobsmeier, SR,
Dubuque Senior
Olivia Miller, SR, Linn-Mar
Olivia Reicks, SR, Turkey
Valley
Morgan Moline, SR, Webster
City
Mickie Theisen, SR, Lemars
Haley Berry, SR, Linn-Mar
Shelby Varney, SR, Decorah
28 Kristyn Garver, SR, Albia
Kelsey Brandt, SR, Linn-Mar
Caitlin Chaney, SR, Columbus
Community
Kylie Bradley, SR, Urbandale
Whitney Wolf, SR, Durant
Andrea Renner, SR, Johnston
Erin Gibson, SR, North Fayette
Abby Ayers, SR, Charles City
Marilyn Schrodt, SR, Charles
City
Emily Dickerson, SR, Thomas
Jefferson
Courtney Steege, SR, Denver
Zildjian Bartels, SR, Denver

Shelby Carlson, SR, Central
Clinton-Dewitt

Northeast

Name
Kelsey Kirchoff, SR, Denver
Brianna King, SR, Cedar Falls

Katie Wampole, SR, C.R.
Kennedy

Mariah Kauder, SR, Cascade

Michelle Zikes, SR, C.R.
Jefferson
Kendra Nolan, SR, Starmont
Andrea Arthofer, SR, Dubuque
Senior
Lauren Sharp, SR, Dike-New
Hartford

http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2012/AllStarMeet2012/IATC%20Se...

Northeast

Northeast
Northeast

Northeast

Northwest

Northwest
Northeast
Northeast
Southwest
Northeast

Southeast

Southwest
Southeast
Northwest
Northeast
Northeast

Northeast

Southwest

Northeast
Northeast

Northeast

Time Spread = 0:48

Time
18:41.12
18:46.65
18:48.28
19:04.12
19:29.95
19:40.37
19:53.14

19:54.47

21:12.80 6:49/M
21:12.00 6:49/M
21:16.07 6:50/M
21:17.74 6:51/'M
21:18.30 6:51/'M
21:23.45 6:53/M
21:25.55 6:53/M
21:26.07 6:53/M
21:26.17 6:53/M
21:34.00 6:56/M
21:52.00 7:02/M
21:56.66 7:03/M
21:58.45 7:04/M
21:58.50 7:04/M
22:15.10 7:09/M
22:18.00 7:10/M
22:18.00 7:10/M
22:33.23 7:15/M
23:00.71 7:24/M
23:00.80 7:24/M
23:40.55 7:37/M
Ave Time = 18:57 Score = 41
Pace mpm

6:00

6:02

6:03

6:08

6:16

6:19

6:24

6:24
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Angela Hoogland, SR,

0 Springville-Central City 19:59.40 6:26
0 Tara Mittelberg, SR, C.R. 19:59 60 6:26
Kennedy
0 Jessica Rodman, SR, C.R. 19:59.100 6:26
Kennedy
0 Emily Franks, SR, Northeast 20:08.08 6:28
0 Beth Heims, SR, C.R. Prairie 20:20.11 6:32
0 Brooke Jones, SR, Waterloo 20:20.98 6:32
West
0 Maddie Rainey, SR, 20:27.92 6:35
0 Kelsey Kupka, SR, South Tama 20:32.57 6:36
0 Sarah Manders, SR, C.R. 20:36.45 6:37
Kennedy
0 Gillian Feller, SR, Charles City 20:37.00 6:38
0 Chezlie Johnson, SR, Grinnell 20:46.77 6:41
0 Rebekah Shindelar, SR, Turkey 20:53.60 6:43
Valley
0 Randi-Kate Canoy, SR, Decorah 20:54.38 6:43
0 Kelsey Feldman, SR, North 21:12.80 6:49
Fayette
0 Natalie Jacobsmel‘er, SR, 21:12.00 6:49
Dubuque Senior
0 Olivia Miller, SR, Linn-Mar 21:16.07 6:50
0 Olivia Reicks, SR, Turkey 21:17.74 6:51
Valley
0 Haley Berry, SR, Linn-Mar 21:25.55 6:53
0 Shelby Varney, SR, Decorah 21:26.07 6:53
0 Kelsey Brandt, SR, Linn-Mar 21:34.00 6:56
0 Erin Gibson, SR, North Fayette 22:15.10 7:09
0 Abby Ayers, SR, Charles City 22:18.00 7:10
0 Marilyn Schrodt, SR, Charles 2:18.00 7.10
City
0 Courtney Steege, SR, Denver 23:00.71 7:24
0 Zildjian Bartels, SR, Denver 23:00.80 7:24
Shelby Carlson, SR, Central ) _
0 Clinton-Dewitt 23:40.55 7237
. . Score
Place 2 Southeast Time Spread = 2:05 Ave Time = 18:58 — 4
Place Time Pace mpm
Name
1 Courtney Bruns, SR, Iowa City 18:11.52 5.5
High
3 Molly Leveille, SR, lowa City 18:27 46 556
West
Pombie Silverman, SR, lowa ) ]
9 City West 18:55.29 6:05
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Chandra Smith, SR, Bloomfield

10 Davis County

19 Annie Schaeqkenbach, SR,
Iowa City West

21 Jessica Lamb, SR, Fairfield

22 Ella Feldman, SR, Lone Tree
Alyssa Stickfort, SR, Fort

0 Madison
Makenna Fischer, SR, Southeast
0
Polk
Mekenzie Coppage, SR, Fort
0 ;
Madison
0 Regan Glandorf, SR,
Williamsburg
0 Natalie Potts, SR, Southeast
Polk
0 Caitlin Chaney, SR, Columbus
Community
0 Whitney Wolf, SR, Durant
Place 3 Northwest
Place
Name
2 Bailey Eppard, SR, Johnston
5 Jessica Feldman, SR, Harlan
Jaclyn Rittgers, SR, Prairie
16
Valley
Samantha Bandstra, SR, Unity
17 .
Christian
Breezy Weaver, SR, Missouri
18
Valley
24 Daisy Cerna, SR, Perry
25 Marissa Marek, SR, Lemars
0 Paige Yi, SR, Algona
Therese Frels, SR, Guthrie
0
Center
0 Heidi Tuttle, SR, Dallas Center-
Grimes
0 Dru Beach, SR, Harlan
Morgan Moline, SR, Webster
0 )
City
0 Mickie Theisen, SR, Lemars
0 Andrea Renner, SR, Johnston
Place 4 Southwest
Place

50f6
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19:03.38

20:16.58

20:19.34
20:23.30

20:27.66
20:38.22
20:43.45
20:50.37
20:58.56

21:52.00
21:58.45
Time Spread = 1:47

Time
18:20.99
18:43.100
20:06.90

20:07.80

20:08.92

20:33.30
20:34.38
20:37.98

20:44.58

20:54.45
20:56.17
21:18.30

21:23.45
21:58.50

Time Spread = 2:06

Time

6:08

6:31

6:32
6:33

6:35
6:38
6:40
6:42
6:45

7:02
7:04
Ave Time = 19:29

Pace mpm
5:54
6:01
6:28

6:28

6:29

6:36
6:37
6:38

6:40

6:43
6:44
6:51

6:53
7:04

Ave Time = 20:02

Pace mpm

Score
=58

Score
=90
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7 Jordyn Sindt, SR, Griswold
14 Alex Larsen, SR, Tri-Center
20 Allison Young, SR, Griswold

Mariah Johnson, SR,
Shenandoah-Essex

26 Courtney Long, SR, Urbandale
27 Emily Wignall, SR, Creston
28 Kristyn Garver, SR, Albia

0 Kylie Bradley, SR, Urbandale
Emily Dickerson, SR, Thomas

23

Incomplete Teams:

Printed on: 11/4/2012 5:22:26 PM Results by: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing

Name

Jefferson
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18:48.06
19:45.69
20:17.36

20:26.34

20:55.05
21:12.38
21:26.17
21:56.66

22:33.23

6:03
6:21
6:31

6:34

6:43
6:49
6:53
7:03

7:15

Return to home page
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